Residential For Sale

- 1 Fairfield Street, Boston, Massachusetts 02116

Property Details

Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Year Built:

Lot Area:

Address

Country:
State:
County:
City:

Street:

Street Number:

Postal Code:
Floor Number:
Longitude:

Latitude:

Residential
For Sale
73172298
$10,950,000
6

6

1870

1,994 Sqft

us
Massachusetts
Suffolk

Boston
Fairfield Street
1

02116

0

W72° 54' 59.3"

N42° 21' 6.9"

Features

Heating System:

Natural Gas, Baseboard

Cooling System: Central Air

Basement: Full, Finished

Parking: Off Street, Deeded,
Under



Agent Info

Nick Martin
& buyerschoicerealty.com
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