Residential For Sale

- 1 Fairfield Street, Boston, Massachusetts 02116









Property Details

Property Type:	Residential	
Listing Type:	For Sale	
Listing ID:	73172298	
Price:	\$10,950,000	
Bedrooms:	6	
Bathrooms:	6	
Year Built:	1870	
Lot Area:	1,994 Sqft	

Address

Country:	US	
State:	Massachusetts	
County:	Suffolk	
City:	Boston	
Street:	Fairfield Street	
Street Number:	1	
Postal Code:	02116	
Floor Number:	0	
Longitude:	W72° 54' 59.3''	
Latitude:	N42° 21' 6.9''	

Features

√ Heating System:	Natural Gas, Baseboard
√ Cooling System:	Central Air
√ Basement:	Full, Finished
√ Parking:	Off Street, Deeded, Under

Agent Info



Nick Martin

 ${\mathscr S}$ buyerschoicerealty.com

3 (978) 468-2138

™ hello@buyerschoicerealty.com

™ nick@buyerschoicerealty.com